North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30806

Division: 11UB 3rd PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, March 22, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) NCF WS Copper

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

Field: Truist SP 04A-Flow

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) NCF WS Bronze
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) NCF WS Copper

41
43
45
a7
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63

Name
Jude Gillespie

Peyton Gordon
Luke Gristchuk
Bennett Harris
Yared Hernandez
Wesley Kiell

Mason LaMontagne
Henry Lawrence
William Mercer
Alexander Tabat
Keegan Gentry

Jaywaun Boyd Il

Comments

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) NCF WS Bronze

No. Name Goals Misconduct
61 Jeremiah Beedoe

63 Harrison Brinkley

65 Caleb Cohn

67 Henry Conrad Jr

71 Carter Corsaro

73 Jonathan Georgitis
77 Dylan Sanchez-Lopez
79 Jayson Sanders

81 Matthew Schwartz
83 Andrew Wells

85 Connor Wooten

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




